المدير العام ل��شؤون م�صفى كربلاء 

Announcement No. (6)
Midland refineries co./ Karbala refinery announces the tender for the procurement of carbon steel flanges with different shapes under the requisition 
8211 / 2025, for the (first) time, with an estimated cost (1,238,747$) one million two hundred thirty-eight thousand seven hundred forty-seven US 
dollars) with a lead time (120 day) according to standard bidding documents (SBD) and the conditions below: 
1. (SBD) and the conditions below: (SBD) and the conditions below: All offers should be submitted according to standard bidding documents (SBD),

[...]

حيدر �شريف محمد 
م. المدير العام ل��شؤون م�صفى كربلاء 

Announcement No. (7)
Midland refineries co./ Karbala refinery announces for purchasing the materials for the requisition 8229/ 2025 for the (first) time to purchase GTG Air 
intake filters with estimate cost (1,926,575 $) one million nine hundred twenty-six thousand five hundred seventy-five US dollars) preparation period 
(180 day) To prepare (288 set) of first-stage filters and (180 pieces) of second-stage filters within (60 days). according to standard bidding documents 
(SBD) and the conditions below:
1. All offers should be submitted according to standard bidding documents (SBD), and in case of not committed with applying the mentioned document

[...]

المدير العام ل��شؤون م�صفى كربلاء 

Announcement No. (5)
Midland refineries co./ Karbala refinery announces for purchasing the materials for the requisition (8212 /2025)for the (first) time to Purchase of 
Various Shapes of Stainless- Steel Flanges with estimate cost (1,178,997 $) one million one hundred seventy-eight thousand nine hundred ninety-
seven US dollars) preparation period (120 day) according to standard bidding documents
1. (SBD) and the conditions below: (SBD) and the conditions below: All offers should be submitted according to standard bidding documents (SBD), 
and in case of not committed with applying the mentioned document and its all sections the received offer shall be treated as neglected.